Horse/Rider Teams:
Max CH Points:

Ranch Riding Pattern:
Working Ranch Pattern:
E
2 Div  FirstName
&)
1AM Ann
2/AM Vicky
3/AM Connie
4/AM Cody
5AM Sue
6/INT Kimberly
7 AM Ted
8Y-NOV  Sadie
9/INT Cody
10NOV  Tanya
1INOV  Diane
12 INT Steve
13NOV  |Melissa
14 NOV Linda
15 Y-.NOV  Hayleigh
16 NOV Lilly
17 NOV Sarah
18 NOV Sarah
19NOV  [Jen
20 NOV Kelly
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Last Name Horses Name

Goebel
Henderson
Gebhart
Hendrickson
Eisenman
Kraft

Pogue
Wildman
Hendrickson
Borud
Andersen
Hendrickson
Quern
Barclay
Wiedeman
Quern
Wildman
Hjelseth
Espinoza
Anderson

SDP Ruby Blue Sue
DJ Joe De Boon

I'm your Wimp

Whizkey N Ginger
Peppy's Lil Beggar
Sparkin Hot Dunit
Pogucarosa Rompin Lun:
MH Movin Jaazzy
Whizkey N Dixie

SH Red Berry Rose
Sparks N Ashes
Whizkey N Rozes

Sweet Resurrection

Doc Barron Buck

Pearl n/a

Blonde Enterprise

AR Smart Chexy Peppy
Set Sail With Me

Racu Krogs Zippo
Rowdy as Rascal
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284.8
282
270

267.9

261.2
252

255.7

232.1

2272

213.9

205.1

202.1

188.2

189.6

180.5
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172.8

161.1

161.8

156.6

Total
Score

354.29
349.56
338.34
336.03
329.65
320.52
318.65
294.34
289.94
272.67
265.96
261.01
250.34
248.91
239.56
238.24
231.09
217.56
217.34
210.63

RR Score

79.1
71.5
73.5
78.1
84.7
74.9
65.6
72.6
67.7
59.6
575
517
59.8
61.1
49.8
60.6

RR Tie break
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'WR Score

14.5
23.5
7.5

18
215
18
19.5
2.5

‘WR Tie break
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WR CH_PTS

CT Score

CT Tie break
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RT Score

84.5
88.5
75
84.5
70.5

62
68.5
60
57
47
70
84
51
35
43
575
73.5
61

RT Tie break
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AM RT
CH_PTS

AM (OP) RT

CH_PTS

TOTAL AM RT
CH_PTS
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CN Score

69.49
67.56
68.34
68.13
68.45
68.52
62.95
62.24
62.74
58.77
60.86
58.91
62.14
59.31
59.06
58.04
58.29
56.46
55.54
54.03

CN Tie break
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69.49
67.56
68.34
68.13
68.45
68.52
62.95
62.24
62.74
58.77
60.86
58.91
62.14
59.31
59.06
58.04
58.29
56.46
55.54
54.03

placing

AM CN
CH_PTS
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